

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.15711 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	17.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Respondents are directed not to take any coercive steps against the petitioner till the next date of hearing. Post on 22.06.2026. <u> </u> NV, J SP	